Name of the Corporate Debtor: C And M Farming Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 21—03—2%%6.5; (fgggrgditors as on: 17-01-2025; Name of IP: Abhijit S Gokhale; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Category of
Creditor

Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Amount

0.00

No. of Claims

Amount

0.00

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

706706828.00

706706828.00

40.58

0.00

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

12

460263232.38

0.00

0.00

0.00

460263232.38
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Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

10303973.34

7529958.34

0.43

0.00

2774015
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Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

404426300.00

393038807

22.57

0.00

11387493
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Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

12

39886224.80

10

31255719.43

8630505.38

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

602829267

2224415825.5200

005

602811127

1741342439.7699
997

34.62

100.00

0.00

18140

483073385.76

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/22450
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-01-21 17:02:25-482c9c3cb6c19dc5270d97511ca9e3b0.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/b5445977089ea11445ada4f35c1aafaf.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-01-21 17:02:25-583d7dd92fcb00f969b56903f776f394.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-01-21 17:02:25-b5ec9f55865fd6f7288008b9e27d94e7.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-01-21 17:02:25-67779bed6ccbfe837460946305cce69d.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-01-21 17:02:25-456b49dd2bcc382a5a8d37e6fd35458b.pdf
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