Name of the Corporate Debtor: C And M Farming Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 21-03-2024; List of Creditors as on: 17-01-2025; Name of IP: Abhijit S Gokhale; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13092

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	706706828.00	1	706706828.00	40.58	0.00	0.00	0.00	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	12	460263232.38	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	460263232.38	0.00	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	4	10303973.34	3	7529958.34	0.43	0.00	2774015	0.00	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	404426300.00	2	393038807	22.57	0.00	11387493	0.00	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	12	39886224.80	10	31255719.43	1.79	0.00	8630505.38	0.00	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	5	602829267	5	602811127	34.62	0.00	18140	0.00	Annexure 9
Total		36	2224415825.5200 005	21	1741342439.7699 997	100.00	0	483073385.76	0	